All your care.
All in one place.

Discover InnovAge PACE —
Senior healthcare with the benefits,
services and providers you deservel

@ Join us to learn more! r

Call to RSVP:

INnnov,

Life on Your Terms:

PACE - Program of All-inclusive Care for the Elderly
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Pay *0 for your care when
covered by Medicare & Medicaid.

Benefit

Premiums, copays, deductibles

Medical, dental, hearing & therapies

Meal support

Access to neighlborhood community care centers
@ Medications (prescriptions & over-the-counter)

Personal emergency response system

Transportation (PACE drivers in our wheelchair
accessible vans)

In-home care + 24-hour access fo nurse hotline

Open access to hospitals for urgent &
emergency care

Plus, a high performing network

UCHealth (University of Colorado)
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We've got you Completely Covered!

\ You Pay

*0
‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0

INNOV;
Life on Your Terms® @

InnovAge PACE -

Finally, a health plan that gives you more.
Call today to see if you qualify or to RSVP.
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